
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
43 
85 
25 
34 
10 
92 

170 
21 
23 
36 

197 
513 
417 
72 
16 

811 

172 
62 
49 

310 
12 

Name 
Cory West 

James Rispoli 

Jake Lewis 

Dominic Doyle 

Cody Wyman 

Travis Wyman 

Jason Waters 

Hunter Dunham 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Corey Alexander 

Mallory Dobbs 

Andrew Weyh 

Adan Mendoza 

Jeremy Taubman 

Jeff Lane 

AJ Peaslee 

Andrew Berkley 

Steven Shakespeare 

Andy DiBrino 

Hayden Schultz 

Rodney Vest 

Nate Kern 

Make 
HD 

HD 

HD 

YAM 

HD 

HD 

TRI 

YAM 

YAM 

ARC 

DUC 

DUC 

TRI 

YAM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HD 

TRI 

HD 

KTM 

BMW 

Diff 

0.027 

2.063 

3.842 

7.141 

14.306 

18.540 

20.188 

29.602 

41.797 

42.258 

44.746 

53.482 

1:12.263 

1:12.310 

1:14.207 

1:36.995 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
14:08.103 

14:08.130 

14:10.166 

14:11.945 

14:15.244 

14:22.409 

14:26.643 

14:28.291 

14:37.705 

14:49.900 

14:50.361 

14:52.849 

15:01.585 

15:20.366 

15:20.413 

15:22.310 

15:45.098 

7:52.080 

1:50.688 

1.352 

3.626 

Best Tm 
1:45.416 

1:45.094 

1:45.485 

1:45.303 

1:45.831 

1:46.190 

1:47.031 

1:47.456 

1:47.548 

1:45.750 

1:49.933 

1:50.208 

1:51.433 

1:53.631 

1:53.197 

1:54.174 

1:55.374 

1:56.429 

1:50.301 

Sponsor 
Saddlemen Race Development 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Saddlemen Race Development 

Edge Racing 

Fighting Charlie's/HDR 

Strack Racing 

ARCH Racing 

Diva Racing 

Weyh Racing 

Organon Group 

Remix Racing 

Lane Racing 

AJ Peaslee Racing 

Underground Team Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Competition Werkes Racing 

KWR Harley-Davidson 

Realty One 

Kern Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #23 - Track cut - No Penalty 

Printed: 6/29/2025 12:17:52 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.027 

Avg. Speed 

83.877 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.094 

Best Speed 

84.610 

Best Lap by 

43 - James Rispoli 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Super Hooligan 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:00:23 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/29/2025 12:00 


